Expert
Foster
Ball
Laugesen
Shilton
Herbert

Intermediate
Snowden
Pinfold
Lowndes
Rushworth
Samson
Gundry
Vickers
Downs
Godsell
Gundry

President
Skinner
Shilton
Osborne
Lawton
Simmonds
Sturmfels

Sportsman
Sidebotham
Day
Percival

Clubman
McKenzie
Sydenham
Day
Finnigan
Nielson
Meisner
Hutchison
Skinner

Twin Shock
Armistead

Sub Grades

Junior
Ball
Herbert
Rushworth
Day

Woman
Rushworth
Gundry

Name
Matt
Dylan
Warren
Phillip
Daniel

Name
James
Kevin
Kerry
Hannah
Gary
Kevin
Lane
Colin
Colin
Gabrielle

Name
Ray
Nigel

Peter
John
Paul
Neil

Name
Mark
Nathan
Alex

Name
Richard
Francis
Warren

Jim

Brent
Andrew

Garth

Jamie

Name
Stephen

Name

Dylan
Daniel
Hannah
Nathan

Name
Hannah
Gabrielle

Day1
57
75
81
84

118

Day 1
23
25
27
39
43
46
69
77
82
86

Day1

17
17
25
32
42

Day1
23
27
67

Day 1

16
16
21
22
30
40
45

Day 1
24

North Island Campionship Rounds 1 2

Ball
Foster
Shilton
Herbert

Pinfold
Lowndes
Rushworth
Gundry
Vickers
Samson
Downs
Gundry

Skinner
Lawton
Shilton
Simmonds
Osborne
Sturmfels

Day
Sidebotham
Percival

McKenzie
Nielson
Sydenham
Day
Ter Steege
Hutchison
Skinner
Meisner

Armistead

Ball
Herbert
Rushworth
Day

Rushworth
Gundry

Dylan

Matt
Phillip
Daniel

Kevin
Kerry
Hannah
Kevin
Lane
Gary
Colin
Gabrielle

Ray
John
Nigel
Paul
Peter

Neil

Nathan
Mark
Alex

Richard
Brent
Francis
Warren
Kevin
Garth
Jamie
Andrew

Stephen

Dylan
Daniel
Hannah
Nathan

Hannah
Gabrielle

Day 2
20
39
35
66

Day 2
28
28
40
46
57
60
65
80

Day 2
13
18
25
28
29
43

Day 2
18
24
57

Day 2
17
18
19
20
23
53
60
DNS

Day 2
28



